Building Technologies
s
Acvatix™
Valves and Actuators
2
More than 50 engineers worldwide are working on the continual develop-
ment  of our comprehensive Acvatix range of valves and actuators on the
forefront of technology, aimed at finding innovative solutions to satisfy

al
Sp
ri
n
g
re
tu
rn
fu
n
ct
io
n
Type ∆ps ∆pmax ∆ps ∆pmax ∆ps ∆pmax
Type of valve reference DN G [in] kvs [m3/h] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa]
PN16 VVG41.11...15 15 G 1B 0.63/1/1.6/2.5/4 1600 800 1600 800 1600 800
VVG41 VVG41.20 20 G 1 1⁄4B 6,3 1600 800 1600 800 1600 800
VVG41.25 25 G 1 1⁄2B 10 1550 800 1600 800 1600 800
VVG41.32 32 G 2B 16 875 800 1275 800 1600 800
VVG41.40 40 G 2 1⁄4B 25 525 525 775 775 1600 800
– 25 ºC...130 ºC VVG41.50 50 G 2 3⁄4B 40 300 300 450 450 1225 800
PN16 VXG41.13...15 15 G 1B 1.6/2.5/4 – 800 – 800 – 800
VXG41 VXG41.20 20 G 1 1⁄4B 6,3 – 800 – 800 – 800
VXG41.25 25 G 1 1⁄2B 10 – 800 – 800 – 800
VXG41.32 32 G 2B 16 – 800 – 800 – 800
VXG41.40 40 G 2 1⁄4B 25 – 525 – 775 – 800
– 25 ºC...130 ºC VXG41.50 50 G 2 3⁄4B 40 – 300 – 450 – 800
Union nuts for threaded valves ALG../ALS..
Union nuts: Made of brass or malleable cast iron
Type reference1) G [in] R, Rp [in] Material